
2024012 Free State Mini 1
BS 16

1

2

TSA091133 FS

A1

[1] Matthew GOODCHILD

BYE

3

4

TSA091395

TSA081130

FS

FS

Heinrich BRISLEY

Daniël BADENHORST 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA081717

TSA082195

FS

NC

Fren VAN NIEKERK

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO 6-2, 6-1

7

8

TSA091018

TSA081279

FS

NC

Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

[2] Dehan NEL 6-1, 5-7, 10-7

[1] Matthew GOODCHILD

Daniël BADENHORST

6-3, 6-0

Fren VAN NIEKERK

[2] Dehan NEL

6-2, 6-1

[1] Matthew GOODCHILD

Fren VAN NIEKERK

6-4, 6-3

[1] Matthew GOODCHILD

Daniël BADENHORST

[2] Dehan NEL 6-1, 6-2

Daniël BADENHORST

C1

BYE

Heinrich BRISLEY

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO

Jacobus VAN PLETZEN 6-2, 6-1

Heinrich BRISLEY

Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

6-0, 6-1

Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

D1

BYE

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO
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